
Drinks menu
Tap Beer Ready To Drink

Wine

Package Beer

Pressman’s Apple Cider	 $10Pressman’s Apple Cider	 $10

Strongbow Original Cider¬¬¬¬	 $11Strongbow Original Cider¬¬¬¬	 $11

Canadian Club & Dry	 $13Canadian Club & Dry	 $13

Canadian Club, Lime and Soda (375ml can)	 $13Canadian Club, Lime and Soda (375ml can)	 $13

jim beam white & cola	 $13.5jim beam white & cola	 $13.5

Cruiser	 $13.5Cruiser	 $13.5
(Wild Raspberry, Guava, Pineapple)

Jack Daniels & Cola	 $14.5Jack Daniels & Cola	 $14.5

-196 Double Grape	 $14.5-196 Double Grape	 $14.5

-196 Double Lemon	 $14.5-196 Double Lemon	 $14.5

Smirnoff Ice Double Black	 $15.5Smirnoff Ice Double Black	 $15.5

GORDON'S PINK GIN & SODA	 $15.5GORDON'S PINK GIN & SODA	 $15.5
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Great Northern Super Crisp	 $8.4	 $11	 $50Great Northern Super Crisp	 $8.4	 $11	 $50
(Mid Strength)

Carlton Draught	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51Carlton Draught	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51
(Tank)

Carlton DryCarlton Dry	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51$8.6	 $11.3	 $51

hawkes lager	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51hawkes lager	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51

Hahn super dry	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51Hahn super dry	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51

reschs	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51reschs	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51

Tooheys new  	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51Tooheys new  	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51

vb 	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51vb 	 $8.6	 $11.3	 $51

coors lager	 $9.6	 $12.5	 $56.5coors lager	 $9.6	 $12.5	 $56.5

Balter XPA 	 $10.8	 $13.3	 $64.5Balter XPA 	 $10.8	 $13.3	 $64.5

GUINnESS    	 $10.8	 $13.6	    -GUINnESS    	 $10.8	 $13.6	    -

Canadian Club & Dry	 $11.1*	    -	 $43Canadian Club & Dry	 $11.1*	    -	 $43
(350ml, 1.5L)

HARD RATED	 $11.1	 $14.9 	 $78.2         HARD RATED	 $11.1	 $14.9 	 $78.2         

Sub-Zero	 $11.1	 $14.9	 $78.2Sub-Zero	 $11.1	 $14.9	 $78.2

Green beacon midnight rising	 $11.4	 $15.3	    -Green beacon midnight rising	 $11.4	 $15.3	    -

ASAHI Super Dry	 $13.6	 $16.3	 $73ASAHI Super Dry	 $13.6	 $16.3	 $73
(schooner = 400ml)

Old Fashioned 						     $23Old Fashioned 						     $23
Dewar’s 12, Orange Bitters, Frankincense & Mandarin Syrup

Café Tropical 						     $23Café Tropical 						     $23
Bacardi Oro, Mr Black, Pineapple, Almond

Eucalyptus Gimlet 						     $23Eucalyptus Gimlet 						     $23
Cazadores Tequila, Mango, Eucalyptus, Grapefruit Bitters

Italian Dirty Martini 						     $23Italian Dirty Martini 						     $23
42 Below Vodka, Olive Brine, Oregano, Noilly Prat Dry, 
Vermouth, Grapefruit Bitters

Chamomile Martini 						     $23Chamomile Martini 						     $23
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, 
Chamomile, Pepper, Cedarwood

Maybe Sammy 100ml

XXXX Gold	 $7.3XXXX Gold	 $7.3

Cascade Light 	 $7.5Cascade Light 	 $7.5

Hanh Superdry GF	 $7.5Hanh Superdry GF	 $7.5

Tooheys old	 $8.5Tooheys old	 $8.5

Corona Extra	 $9.5Corona Extra	 $9.5

s = Schooner      p = pint     T = beer tower (2.5L)	 GF = Gluten Free      VF = Vegan Friendly

	  	 150ml	 200ML	 750ml

LEONARD ROAD SPARKLING		  $6	     -		 $20LEONARD ROAD SPARKLING		  $6	     -		 $20
RIVERINA, NSW

LEONARD ROAD LEONARD ROAD Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc		  $6	     $8		 $20		  $6	     $8		 $20
RIVERINA, NSW

LEONARD ROAD LEONARD ROAD merlotmerlot		  $6	     $8		 $20		  $6	     $8		 $20
RIVERINA, NSW

Maybe Sammy - REVESBY WORKERS
SIGNATURE BESPOKE COCKTAIL

THE WORKQUIRI

Spiced Rum, Sherry, Pineapple, Earl Grey, Spiced Rum, Sherry, Pineapple, Earl Grey, 
Orange BittersOrange Bitters

COCKTAIL	                 $20COCKTAIL	                 $20

Bottle (100ml) (in-house or retail)		  $23Bottle (100ml) (in-house or retail)		  $23

bottle (500ml) (retail only)		  $70bottle (500ml) (retail only)		  $70



Bourbon Liqueurs

Fortified Wines

Liqueur

Galway PipeGalway Pipe $9$9

Penfold’s Grandfather $20Penfold’s Grandfather $20

Aliza BleuAliza Bleu $6.4$6.4

BaileysBaileys $6.5$6.5

Kahlua $6.5Kahlua $6.5

Midori $7Midori $7

Frangelico $7Frangelico $7

Chambord $7.5Chambord $7.5

Cointreau $8.5Cointreau $8.5

Southern ComfortSouthern Comfort $6.5$6.5

Wild Turkey American HoneyWild Turkey American Honey $7$7

Wild Turkey Kentucky Straight Rye WhiskeyWild Turkey Kentucky Straight Rye Whiskey $7.9$7.9

Bulleit Rye Small BatchBulleit Rye Small Batch $9.5$9.5

YYellow Rose Rye $10.1ellow Rose Rye $10.1

Sazerac 6yr Straight Rye  $10.6Sazerac 6yr Straight Rye  $10.6

Michter’s US 1 Straight Rye $12.8Michter’s US 1 Straight Rye $12.8

American Bourbon

American Rye Whiskey

Jack Daniels 1907 BlendJack Daniels 1907 Blend $6.5$6.5

Jim Beam BlackJim Beam Black $7$7

Buffalo Trace $7.5Buffalo Trace $7.5

Jim Beam Small Batch $8.5Jim Beam Small Batch $8.5

Jim Beam Double Oak $8.5Jim Beam Double Oak $8.5

George Dickel Superior No. 12 $9George Dickel Superior No. 12 $9

Gentleman Jack $9Gentleman Jack $9

Basil Hayden’s Kentucky Straight $10.5Basil Hayden’s Kentucky Straight $10.5

Elijah Craig Small Batch $11Elijah Craig Small Batch $11

Wild Turkey + Rare Breed $12Wild Turkey + Rare Breed $12

Eagle Rare $12Eagle Rare $12

Jack Daniels Single Barrel $12Jack Daniels Single Barrel $12

Bookers $14Bookers $14

Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel $16Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel $16

Jack Daniel’s No. 27 Gold Double Barrelled $19Jack Daniel’s No. 27 Gold Double Barrelled $19

Australian Whisky
Buckley's RyeBuckley's Rye $9.5$9.5

The Gospel Solera Rye WhiskyThe Gospel Solera Rye Whisky $10$10

The Old Stables Single Malt $22The Old Stables Single Malt $22

Lark Symphony No.1 Malt Whisky $23Lark Symphony No.1 Malt Whisky $23

International Whiskey

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red label  $6.5Johnnie Walker Red label  $6.5

Chivas Regal 12yr  $8.5Chivas Regal 12yr  $8.5

Johnnie Walker Black label $9.5Johnnie Walker Black label $9.5

Glenfiddich 12yr  $10.5Glenfiddich 12yr  $10.5

Johnnie Walker Double Black $11.5Johnnie Walker Double Black $11.5

Chivas Regal 15yr  $12Chivas Regal 15yr  $12

Talisker 10yr Single Malt  $12Talisker 10yr Single Malt  $12

Chivas Regal 18yr  $15Chivas Regal 18yr  $15

Canadian ClubCanadian Club $7$7

Proper 12 $7.5Proper 12 $7.5

JamesonJameson $8.5$8.5

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky  $9Fireball Cinnamon Whisky  $9

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt Japanese Whisky  $12Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt Japanese Whisky  $12

Canadian Club 20yr  $12.5Canadian Club 20yr  $12.5

The Chita Japanese Whisky  $15The Chita Japanese Whisky  $15

Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky  $32Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky  $32

Vodka

gin

Haku Vodka $7.5Haku Vodka $7.5

Baller Vodka $7.5Baller Vodka $7.5

Baller Chilli Bacon Vodka $8.5Baller Chilli Bacon Vodka $8.5

Belvedere $9Belvedere $9

Grey Goose $10Grey Goose $10

Grey Goose Essences $10Grey Goose Essences $10
strawberry & lemongrass, watermelon & basil, 
white peach & rosemary

Koyomi Shochu GinKoyomi Shochu Gin $8.5$8.5

Bombay Sapphire  $8.5Bombay Sapphire  $8.5

Roku $8.5Roku $8.5

McHenry Federation Gin (Aus)  $9McHenry Federation Gin (Aus)  $9

sipsmith  $9.5 sipsmith  $9.5 

Archie Rose Distilling Co. Signature Dry  $10 Archie Rose Distilling Co. Signature Dry  $10 

Hendricks $10Hendricks $10

Forty Spotted Rare Tasmanian Gin  $11 Forty Spotted Rare Tasmanian Gin  $11 

Kyoto Distillery Ki No bi Sei Dry Gin $14Kyoto Distillery Ki No bi Sei Dry Gin $14
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Tequila

Rum

Zero Alcohol

Apéritif

Cognac

Aperol $6Aperol $6

Campari $6.5Campari $6.5

Pimms $6.5Pimms $6.5

Chateau Tanunda Brandy $6.5Chateau Tanunda Brandy $6.5

Hennessey VSOP $11Hennessey VSOP $11

Courvisier VSOP $12Courvisier VSOP $12

Jose Cuervo Especial Jose Cuervo Especial  $8$8

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Jose Cuervo Tradicional  $9$9

1800 Coconut  $101800 Coconut  $10

1800 Silver  $101800 Silver  $10

1800 Reposado $11.51800 Reposado $11.5

1800 Anejo $131800 Anejo $13

1800 crystalino $251800 crystalino $25

Malibu Malibu  $6$6

Bati Dark, WHITE, SPICED RUMBati Dark, WHITE, SPICED RUM $6$6

BacardiBacardi $6.5$6.5

Captain Morgan SpicedCaptain Morgan Spiced $7.5$7.5

Kraken SpicedKraken Spiced $8.5 $8.5 

Bundaberg Master Distillers ’ Small Batch $9Bundaberg Master Distillers ’ Small Batch $9

Kraken Coffee Spiced Rum $9.5Kraken Coffee Spiced Rum $9.5

Carlton Zero (330ml)Carlton Zero (330ml) $6.5$6.5

Great Northern Zero (330ml)Great Northern Zero (330ml) $6.5$6.5
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